
SV 9666.530
Busbar module
State: 2026-02-07 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en


SV 9666.530 - Busbar module for fuse components

For the assembly of busbar mounting fuses and NH fuse-switch disconnectors.

Features

Model No. SV 9666.530

Product description For the installation of bus-mounting fuse bases E18, E27, E33 and 
D-Switch as well as size 000 and size 00 NH fuse switch 
disconnectors (3-pole, 60 mm bar center distance).

Material Cover: Polystyrene
Holder: Fiberglass-reinforced plastic

Color RAL 7035

Supply includes Assembly components

Dimensions Width: 500 mm
Height: 300 mm

Size Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 2
Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 2

Suitable for Model No. 3418.010
3427.010
3433.010
3431.020
3431.030
3431.035
9340.950

Suitable for busbars 12 x 5/10
20 x 5/10
30 x 5/10

Packaging unit 1 pc(s).

Net weight 0.6

Gross weight 1.04

Customs tariff number 85369095

EAN 4028177676411

© Rittal 2026 2



Features

ETIM 9 EC001896

ECLASS 8.0 27400610

Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2026 3


