

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SV 9666.530

### Busbar module

State: 2026-02-07 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SV 9666.530 - Busbar module for fuse components

For the assembly of busbar mounting fuses and NH fuse-switch disconnectors.

## Features

Model No.	SV 9666.530
Product description	For the installation of bus-mounting fuse bases E18, E27, E33 and D-Switch as well as size 000 and size 00 NH fuse switch disconnectors (3-pole, 60 mm bar center distance).
Material	Cover: Polystyrene Holder: Fiberglass-reinforced plastic
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly components
Dimensions	Width: 500 mm Height: 300 mm
Size	Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 2 Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 2
Suitable for Model No.	3418.010 3427.010 3433.010 3431.020 3431.030 3431.035 9340.950
Suitable for busbars	12 x 5/10 20 x 5/10 30 x 5/10
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.6
Gross weight	1.04
Customs tariff number	85369095
EAN	4028177676411

# Features

---

ETIM 9 EC001896

---

ECLASS 8.0 27400610

# Approvals

---

Explanations Declaration of conformity  
Declaration of conformity UK